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House
Bills Sponsor
00056h  SonyaM. Harper
00307h  Kam Buckner
00478h  Angelica
Guerrero-Cuellar
02842 Thaddeus Jones
04127 Jackie Haas
04196h  Martin J. Moylan
04295h  Sonya M. Harper
04317 Jay Hoffman
04489h  Suzanne M. Ness
04582 Fred Crespo
04653 Michelle Mussman
04660 Bob Morgan
04677h  AnnaMoeller
04722h  CurtisJ. Tarver, |l
04733 Michael J. Coffey, Jr.
04799 Debbie Meyers-Martin
04804b  Nabeela Syed
04813 Yolonda Morris
04875b  Jennifer
Gong-Gershowitz
04897h  Michelle Mussman
04939 Katie Stuart
04942s  AnnaMoeller
05097s  Kimberly Du Buclet
05264h  Stephanie A. Kifowit
05277 Justin Slaughter
05313 Margaret Croke
05324h  Jay Hoffman
05351 Lindsey LaPointe
05417h  Kelly M. Cassidy
05428h  Dagmara Avelar
05433h  SonyaM. Harper
05444 Suzanne M. Ness

Acted Upon May 17, 2024

Last Action
Date

Description Chamber
AGRICULTURE-TECH 05-17-24 S
EDUCATION-TECH 05-17-24 S
LOCAL GOVERNMENT-TECH 05-17-24 H
INSAUTOMOBILE THEFT 05-17-24 S
COVERAGE
CD CORR-REENTRY 05-17-24 H
PRGM-REIMBURSE
VEH CD-ELECTRIC SCHOOL BUSES 05-17-24 S
MISSING PERSONS-EBONY ALERT 05-17-24 S
MECHANICSLIEN-WRITTEN NOTICE 05-17-24 S
BIKE/PEDESTRIAN PATH FUNDING 05-17-24 H
FINANCE-FUND TRANSFERS 05-17-24 S
SCH CD-EMPLOYE TRAUMA 05-17-24 H
TRAINING
MECHANICS LIEN-NOTICE 05-17-24 S
CAREGIVER ASSISTANCE 05-17-24 S
RESOURCES
PRIV PARTY-VEHICLE RELOCATION 05-17-24 S
HIGHER ED-U OF |-SCHOLARSHIPS 05-17-24 S
GAMING BOARD ID CARDS 05-17-24 H
UNPLANNED WATER SUPPLY 05-17-24 S
DISRUPT
DOIT-ACCESSIBILITY STANDARDS 05-17-24 H
PUBLICITY ACT-USE OF Al 05-17-24 H
DCFS-SHELTER PROGRAMS 05-17-24 S
STATE LIBRARY-UNIVERSITIES 05-17-24 H
COUNTIES CD-CORONER REPORTS 05-17-24 H
HAIR CARE FOR YOUTH IN CARE 05-17-24 H
PEN CD-CHI POLICE-ADMIN REVIEW 05-17-24 S
TRANSIT-TO-TRAILS PROGRAM 05-17-24 S
INS-NETWORK 05-17-24 S
ADEQUACY-DIRECTORY
LABOR 05-17-24 S
RELATION-SCHEDUL E-REPORT
MHDD CD-OUTPATIENT 05-17-24 S
TREATMENT
HIV TLC ACT 05-17-24 S
BANKING-VARIOUS 05-17-24 S
DNR-PRAIRIE LAWNS 05-17-24 S
CO-RESPONDER UNIT-MCHENRY 05-17-24 S

CNTY

23:00:05

Last Action

Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
Referred to Assignments
Passed Both Houses

Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments

Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
107-000-000

Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading May
20, 2024

Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading May
20, 2024

Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
101-000-000

Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading May
20, 2024

Passed Both Houses

Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading May
20, 2024
Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments

Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
Assigned to Police & Fire Committee

Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading May
20, 2024
Passed Both Houses

Placed on Calendar Order of Concurrence
Senate Amendment(s) 2, 3
Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments

Passed Both Houses

Placed on Calendar Order of Concurrence
Senate Amendment(s) 1

Placed on Calendar Order of Concurrence
Senate Amendment(s) 1

Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments

Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments

Referred to Assignments
Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments

Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
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House
Bills

05480h

05510h

05527
05537h
05564h

05653

Senate
Bills
00132
00197
00697
00727s
00812
00898s
01089s
01400s
01556
02346
02607
02623
02648
02671
02739
02759
02779s

02791
02858

03116s
03134s
03138s
03164
03165s
03174

03175s
03201s
03202
03207
03209
03211s

Sponsor
Eva-Dina Delgado

Gregg Johnson

Justin Slaughter
YolondaMorris
Lilian Jiménez

Stephanie A. Kifowit

Sponsor

Craig Wilcox
Sue Rezin

Don Harmon
Mike Simmons
Don Harmon
Ram Villivalam
Sue Rezin

Kimberly A. Lightford

David Koehler
LauraM. Murphy
Robert F. Martwick
Natalie Toro

Jil Tracy

LauraM. Murphy
Robert F. Martwick
Mattie Hunter
Doris Turner

LauraM. Murphy
Napoleon Harris, |11

Julie A. Morrison
Doris Turner
Sara Feigenholtz
Mary Edly-Allen
David Koehler
David Koehler

Michael E. Hastings
Natalie Toro
Natalie Toro

Jil Tracy
KarinaVilla

Javier L. Cervantes

Legislative Information System

103rd General Assembly
Status of Legislation

Acted Upon May 17, 2024

Description

SCH CD-STATE CHARTER
TRANSPORT

SCH CD-EDU LICENSE-SOCIAL
WORK

JAIL RELEASE-OPIOID ANTAGONIST

HEALTH FACILITY-NURSING HOME

HOMELESS PREVENTION
ASSISTANCE
VETERANS SERVICES TASK FORCE

Description

DFPR-WAIVE ACTIVE MILITARY FEE
HOME HEATING RELIEF ACT

LOCAL GOVERNMENT-TECH
HEALTH-TECH

REVENUE-TECH
TRANSPORTATION-TECH
HEALTH-TECH

SCH CD-STUDENT DISCIPLINE
EPA-CLEAN TRANSPORT STANDARD
GRANT TRANSPARENCY -REPORT
PEN CD-DEFERRED COMP-FEES

INS CD-FERTILITY PRESERVATION
USE TAX-MILITARY-VEHICLES

INS CODE-RIDING THERAPY

PEN CD-ADVANCE VOUCHERING
ADOPTEE MEDICAL TESTING

CNTY-BD-CERTIFIED
PATHOLOGISTS
SMALL BUSINESSINCENTIVES

HEALTH BEN
EXCHANGE-ENROLLMENT
EMS/OFFICERS-CELL MEDICAL INFO

EMS-STATEWIDE SUSPENSION
DCFS-SCHOLARSHIPS

SCH CD-ASSESSMENT RESTRICTION
RECYCLING NEEDS ASSESSMENT

UNDERGROUND RAILROAD TASK
FORC
HIGHWAY NOISE SUPPRESSION

POLICE TRAINING-AUTISM
BIKEWAY ACT-TRANSPORT PLAN
CHILD CARE-DAY CARE CENTER
PROP TX-CHARITABLE EXEMPTION
MARRIAGE/FAMILY THERAPIST

Last Action
Date
Chamber

05-17-24 S

05-17-24 S

05-17-24 S
05-17-24 S
05-17-24 S

05-17-24 S

Last Action
Date
Chamber
05-17-24
05-17-24
05-17-24
05-17-24
05-17-24
05-17-24
05-17-24
05-17-24
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05-17-24
05-17-24
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Last Action
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Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments

Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments

Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments

Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments

Last Action

Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments

Referred to Rules Committee

Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments

Referred to Rules Committee
Referred to Rules Committee
Referred to Rules Committee

Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments

Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments

Passed Both Houses
Passed Both Houses
Passed Both Houses
Passed Both Houses
Passed Both Houses
Passed Both Houses

Passed Both Houses

Referred to Rules Committee

Passed Both Houses
Passed Both Houses
Passed Both Houses
Passed Both Houses
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Last Action
Senate Date
Bills Sponsor Description Chamber  Last Action
03232s  SaraFeigenholtz ABANDONED INFANTS-HOSPITALS 05-17-24 S Passed Both Houses
03239 Christopher Belt HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCE COUNCIL 05-17-24 S Passed Both Houses
03275 LindaHolmes PROP TX-STAMPS 05-17-24 S Passed Both Houses
03277s  Tom Bennett MUSCULAR DY STROPHY 05-17-24 S Passed Both Houses
AWARENESS
03279 KarinaVilla IEMA-GROUNDWATER-LOCAL 05-17-24 'S Passed Both Houses
03297 Mike Simmons HOUSING IS RECOVERY-18 05-17-24 S Passed Both Houses
03299 Mike Simmons ARTS COUNCIL-ARTSINITIATIVE 05-17-24 S Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
03318s  LauraM. Murphy INSURANCE-ALZHEIMER 05-17-24 S Passed Both Houses
TREATMENT
03340 Neil Anderson FISH/HUNT-GOLD STAR FAMILY 05-17-24 S Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
03350s Laura Ellman FENTANYL TEST STRIPS 05-17-24 S Passed Both Houses
03353s  Michael W. Halpin COMMUNITY-BASED COR TASK 05-17-24 S Passed Both Houses
FORCE
03378 Adriane Johnson IDPH-MENINGITIS EDUCATION 05-17-24 'S Passed Both Houses
03380 Sara Feigenholtz DHFS-NURSING-ADD-ON PAYMENTS 05-17-24 S Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
03401 Chapin Rose MEDICAID-PERSONAL NEEDS 05-17-24 S Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
03436 David Koehler PUB AID-AABD CASH ASSISTANCE 05-17-24 S Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
03456 Robert F. Martwick ELECTRIC VEHICLE REBATE 05-17-24 S Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
03458 Michael W. Halpin RESILIENT ILLINOIS LOAN FUND 05-17-24 S Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
03470 ElgieR. Sims, Jr. PRETRIAL SUCCESS-GRANTS 05-17-24 S Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
03483 Rachdl Ventura EPA-LOCAL GOV EV GRANT 05-17-24 S Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
03605 Sara Feigenholtz DHFS-DEMENTIA CARE SETTINGS 05-17-24 S Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
03699 Christopher Belt FINANCE-AVIATION 05-17-24 S Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
03722 Kimberly A. Lightford HIGHER ED-DIRECT ADMISSION 05-17-24 S Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
03738 Robert Peters INC TX-RETURNING CITIZEN 05-17-24 S Rule 3-9(a) / Re-referred to Assignments
Last Action
HR o Date
Sponsor Description Chamber  Last Action
00727 Janet Y ang Rohr CONGRATS-JUST A DOLLOP 05-17-24 H Resolution Adopted
00792 Christopher "C.D." CONGRATS-HADLEY LAKE 05-17-24 H Resolution Adopted
Davidsmeyer
00793 Christopher "C.D." CONGRATS-MILLIE SCHUMACHER 05-17-24 H Resolution Adopted
Davidsmeyer
00794 Adam M. Niemerg MEMORIAL-BURL M. GRIFFITH 05-17-24 H Resolution Adopted
00795 La Shawn K. Ford STATE OWNED LAND-SPORTS 05-17-24 H Referred to Rules Committee
TEAMS
00796 Stephanie A. Kifowit CONGRATS-RICHARD A. MILLER 05-17-24 H Resolution Adopted
00797 Christopher "C.D." CONGRATS-CUTTER KIRGAN 05-17-24 H Resolution Adopted
Davidsmeyer
00798 Christopher "C.D." COMMEND-CS|I JEREMY HANSEN 05-17-24 H Resolution Adopted
Davidsmeyer
00799 Christopher "C.D." COMMENDS-CSIII SHELLY HILL 05-17-24 H Resolution Adopted
Davidsmeyer
00800 Tracy Katz Muhl CONGRATS-DECALOGUE SOCIETY 05-17-24 H Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Tracy Katz Muhl
00801 TheresaMah RECOGNIZES-EDWARD JUNG 05-17-24 H Resolution Adopted
00802  Dan Ugaste RECOGNIZE-KAYLA'S HOPE 05-17-24 H Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dan Ugaste



05/17/24 Legidative Information System 23:00:05
Page: 004 103rd General Assembly
Status of Legislation
Acted Upon May 17, 2024
Last Action
HR Date
Sponsor Description Chamber Last Action
00803 Christopher "C.D." CONGRATS-NGIJHS GIRLSRELAY 05-17-24 H Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Christopher "C.D."
Davidsmeyer Davidsmeyer
00804 Christopher "C.D." CONGRATS-WCIJHSBOYSRELAY 05-17-24 H Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Christopher "C.D."
Davidsmeyer Davidsmeyer
00805 Brad Halbrook CONGRATS-VILLAGE OF 05-17-24 H Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Brad Halbrook
STRASBURG
00806 Tony M. McCombie CONGRATS-UPPER MSNAT'L 05-17-24 H Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Tony M.
REFUGE McCombie
00807 Joyce Mason JOHN LEWIS DAY 05-17-24 H Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Joyce Mason
Last Action
SR Date
Sponsor Description Chamber Last Action
00872 Mattie Hunter CONGRATS-WENDELL PHILLIPSHS 05-17-24 S Resolution Adopted
00886 Jil Tracy CONGRATS-W CENTRAL CO-OP 05-17-24 S Resolution Adopted
BBALL
00893 Michael W. Halpin CONGRATS-CLARENCE WYATT, 05-17-24 S Resolution Adopted
PH.D.
00906 Doris Turner CONGRATS-SPFD CERAMICS & 05-17-24 S Resolution Adopted
CRAFT
00911 Seth Lewis CONGRATS-RITA K. FLETCHER 05-17-24 S Resolution Adopted
00915 Doris Turner CONGRATS-AGENCIES ON AGING 05-17-24 S Resolution Adopted
00928 ElgieR. Sims, Jr. RECOGNIZES-MICHELE ALEXANDRE 05-17-24 S Resolution Adopted
00934 Dave Syverson CONGRATS-JANET B. ANDERSON 05-17-24 S Resolution Adopted
00948 Celina Villanueva RECOGNIZE-WORKING BIKES 05-17-24 S Resolution Adopted
00965 David Koehler CONGRATS-PEORIA RIVERMEN 05-17-24 S Resolution Adopted
00980 Meg Loughran Cappel MEMORIAL-THOMASA. 05-17-24 S Resolution Adopted
HERNANDEZ
00981 Emil Jones, 111 MEMORIAL-DETARIUSL. HAYNES 05-17-24 S Resolution Adopted
00982 Adriane Johnson MEMORIAL-MODENA STINNETTE 05-17-24 S Resolution Adopted
00987 Michael W. Halpin MEMORIAL-JUDITH A. MAYER 05-17-24 S Resolution Adopted
00988 David Koehler MEMORIAL-JAMESR. SULLIVAN 05-17-24 S Resolution Adopted
00989 Christopher Belt MEMORIAL-RUTH A. 05-17-24 S Resolution Adopted
BUSH-MCGASKEY
00990 Doris Turner MEMORIAL-KEYON M. DAY 05-17-24 S Resolution Adopted
00992 Adriane Johnson MEMORIAL-DAVID B. STOLMAN 05-17-24 S Resolution Adopted
00994 Neil Anderson MEMORIAL-ROBERT L. BECK 05-17-24 S Resolution Adopted
00995 Neil Anderson MEMORIAL-PAGE L. BELLINGER 05-17-24 S Resolution Adopted
00996 Neil Anderson MEMORIAL-WILLIAM R. BRICKNER 05-17-24 S Resolution Adopted
00997 Neil Anderson MEMORIAL-JACK L. SAWYER 05-17-24 S Resolution Adopted
00998 Neil Anderson MEMORIAL-EDWARD J. VAUGHN JR. 05-17-24 S Resolution Adopted
00999 Neil Anderson MEMORIAL-FRANK J. SANDOVAL 05-17-24 S Resolution Adopted
Last Action
HJR Date
Sponsor Description Chamber Last Action
00062 Tony M. McCombie MEMORIAL-DANIEL GOODWIN 05-17-24 S Resolution Adopted
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HJR
Sponsor

0006%h  Elizabeth "Lisa"
Hernandez

SIR
Sponsor

00049 Kimberly A. Lightford
00054 Mary Edly-Allen
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Last Action
Date
Description Chamber  Last Action
WORK PERMITS-IMMIGRANTS 05-17-24 H Resolution Adopted
Last Action
Date
Description Chamber Last Action
SCHOOL CASELOAD REVIEW 05-17-24 H Arrived in House
ZION-ZINNIA CAPITAL 05-17-24 H Referred to Rules Committee



